


to start
to share

Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread

Bruschetta
Grilled continental bread
topped with fresh tomato,
basil and macadamia pesto

Spinach and cheese triangles,
calamari,marinated olives, fetta and
semi-dried tomato

With  sour cream and sweet chilli sauce

Served w sweet chilli sauce

Vegetable Spring Rolls  (v)

Mixed Entrée 

Wedges

Chips

$7

$9

$10

$12

$16.50

$7

$10

or



Burgers
tasty 

Chicken fillet strips and bacon on
lettuce topped with Caesar dressing
and parmesan cheese

Beef patty with cheese 
and tomato sauce

Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, Angus beef
patty and caramelised onion

Hamburger w Chips

Chicken Caesar burger w chips

Cheese Burger w chips 

$18.50

$18.50

$15

Extras, cheese, egg and Bacon $1.00 each
Side serve of Vegetables or Salad $4.00



ma
in

s
from the grill

w your choice of chips & salad or vegetables

Chicken fillet with prosciutto and sage in white wine
sauce, served with chips & salad or vegetables

on sweet potato mash, chips & salad or vegetables

Served on rice with steamed vegetables

w your choice of chips & salad or vegetables

Your choice of chips & salad or vegetables

Rump Steak (GF)

Chicken Schnitzel

400 gram T-bone steak  (GF)

Chicken Saltimbocca  

Grilled seasoned Lamb Cutlets (GF)

Pork fillet with chilli plum sauce (GF)

$28

$20

$30

$24

$30

$25

sauces
Gravy,

 Pepper, 
Dianne, 

Mushroom 
$2.00



ma
in

s

Pasta tossed w bacon, mushroom, and cream
sauce.

Grilled rump steak, sliced & tossed in salad
vegetables with a coriander, lime and sweet
chilli dressing

Chicken fillet, bacon, croutons and lettuce topped with
Caesar dressing and parmesan cheese

Served w Lemon, Tartare, chips & salad or
vegetables

Pasta tossed with traditional bolognaise sauce

Served w your choice of chips & salad or
vegetables

Fettuccini Carbonara

Thai Beef Salad  (GF)

Chicken Caesar Salad (GF on request)

Calamari

Fettuccini Bolognaise

Battered Fish 

$18

$18.50

$18

$16.50

$27

$22

our pasta

from the sea

salads

sauces
Gravy,

 Pepper, 
Dianne, 

Mushroom 
$2.00



Littlepeople
food

Chicken Schnitzel
Fettuccini Bolognaise
Crumbed Calamari

$10

any

include
chips,salad 

or vegetables



Casino Golf Club
(02) 6662 1259


